unality quisine

HAPPINESS DELIVERED

Now order our signature dishes from your favourite restaurants.

GINGER MUMBAI
(ANDHERI EAST)

CAFE ET CETERA

Ly




DELIVERY GUIDELINES

© Q) =
QW '
WITHIN 8KM CONTACTLESS ONLINE PAYMENT
RADIUS DELIVERY VIA UPI
—rr
E@ =&
SUSTAINABLE SAFETY &
PACKAGING HYGIENE ASSURED

TO PLACE YOUR ORDER, PLEASE CALL:
1800 266 7646

Timings: 12:00 PM to 3:00 PM and 7:00 PM to 10:30 PM
Minimum order value of INR 1000.




ET CETERA



Shoting: Heg

CEC VEG KATHI ROLL
Parantha Wrap With Cottage Cheese Filling

CEC CHICKEN KATHI ROLL
Parantha Wrap With Chicken Filling

CEC VEG SANDWICH
Vegetable Filling

CEC CHICKEN SANDWICH
Chicken Filling

CAFE ET CETERA SALAD
Local Grown Millet, Indian Dressing

OUR QUINOA SALAD
Quinoa, Grilled Vegetables, Olive Qil, Lemon Dressing

TANDOORI CHICKEN
Grilled Marinated Chicken

PANEER TIKKA PLATTER
Cottage Cheese Prepared In Three Ways

CHICKEN TIKKA PLATTER
Tender Chicken Tikka Platter In Three Ways

winsy

VEGETABLE BIRYANI
Traditional Basmati Rice, Layers Of Spiced Vegetables

CHICKEN BIRYANI
Traditional Basmati Rice, Layers Of Spiced Chicken

CHICKEN TIKKA LABABDAR
Chicken Tikka, Onion & Tomato Gravy

PANEER TIKKA LABABDAR
Cottage Cheese Tikka, Onion & Tomato Gravy

ORIENTAL CHILLI CHICKEN
Chicken Strips, Chilli Sauce

ORIENTAL CHILLI PANEER
Cottage Cheese, Vegetables, Spicy Chilli Sauce

245

295

245

280

210

210

525

385

455

450

525

455

385

455

385

Vegetarian @ Non-Vegetarian All prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes. Allergies or food intolerance should be mentioned to the order taker on call.



oo Pl 3

® CECVEG INDIAN MEAL BOX 385
Cottage Cheese, Vegetables, Lentils, Rice, Roti, Papad, Pickle, Dessert

® CEC CHICKEN INDIAN MEAL BOX 455
Chicken, Vegetables, Lentils, Rice, Roti, Papad, Pickle, Dessert

® CHINESE VEG MEAL BOX 385
Vegetables Dumplings, Chilli Paneer, Fried Rice

® CHINESE CHICKEN MEAL BOX 455
Chicken Dumplings, Chilli Chicken, Fried Rice

® THAIVEG MEAL BOX 385
Thai Red Curry, Raw Papaya Salad, Steamed Rice

e THAI CHICKEN MEAL BOX 455
Thai Chicken Red Curry, Raw Papaya Salad, Steamed Rice

e VEGETABLE FRIED RICE 315
Stir Fried Rice With Vegetables

® CHICKEN FRIED RICE 350
Stir Fried Rice With Chicken

® VEGETABLE NOODLES 295
Stir Fried Noodles With Vegetables

® CHICKEN NOODLES 350
Stir Fried Noodles With Chicken

GULAB JAMUN 150
Milk Dumplings Soaked In Sugar Syrup

CEC FRUIT CUSTARD 150
Sliced Fruits

[ J Vegetarian @® Non-Vegetarian All prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes. Allergies or food intolerance should be mentioned to the order taker on call.



TO PLACE YOUR ORDER, PLEASE CALL:
1800 266 7646

Timings: 12:00 PM to 3:00 PM
and 7:00 PM to 10:30 PM

ENTRUST YOUR SAFETY _
TO GINGER HOTELS! &0 =

IHCL. | SELEQTIONS  VIVANTA CGINGER  EXPRESSONS %



