

#### **HAPPINESS DELIVERED**

Now order our signature dishes from your favourite restaurants.

## GINGER MUMBAI (ANDHERI EAST)

CAFÉ ET CETERA

Why



## **DELIVERY GUIDELINES**



WITHIN 8KM RADIUS



CONTACTLESS DELIVERY



ONLINE PAYMENT
VIA UPI



SUSTAINABLE PACKAGING



SAFETY &
HYGIENE ASSURED

## TO PLACE YOUR ORDER, PLEASE CALL: 1800 266 7646

Timings: 12:00 PM to 3:00 PM and 7:00 PM to 10:30 PM Minimum order value of INR 1000.

# CETERA Н CAFÉ

(	Sharing Plates -	$-\Im$
•	CEC VEG KATHI ROLL Parantha Wrap With Cottage Cheese Filling	245
•	CEC CHICKEN KATHI ROLL Parantha Wrap With Chicken Filling	295
•	CEC VEG SANDWICH Vegetable Filling	245
•	CEC CHICKEN SANDWICH Chicken Filling	280
•	CAFE ET CETERA SALAD Local Grown Millet, Indian Dressing	210
•	OUR QUINOA SALAD Quinoa, Grilled Vegetables, Olive Oil, Lemon Dressing	210
•	TANDOORI CHICKEN Grilled Marinated Chicken	525
•	PANEER TIKKA PLATTER Cottage Cheese Prepared In Three Ways	385
•	CHICKEN TIKKA PLATTER Tender Chicken Tikka Platter In Three Ways	455
	Ionfort Mains	— ( <u>3</u> )
•	VEGETABLE BIRYANI Traditional Basmati Rice, Layers Of Spiced Vegetables	450
•	CHICKEN BIRYANI Traditional Basmati Rice, Layers Of Spiced Chicken	525
•	CHICKEN TIKKA LABABDAR Chicken Tikka, Onion & Tomato Gravy	455
•	PANEER TIKKA LABABDAR Cottage Cheese Tikka, Onion & Tomato Gravy	385
•	ORIENTAL CHILLI CHICKEN Chicken Strips, Chilli Sauce	455
•	ORIENTAL CHILLI PANEER Cottage Cheese, Vegetables, Spicy Chilli Sauce	385

Confort Mains -



•	CEC VEG INDIAN MEAL BOX Cottage Cheese, Vegetables, Lentils, Rice, Roti, Papad, Pickle, Dessert	385
•	CEC CHICKEN INDIAN MEAL BOX Chicken, Vegetables, Lentils, Rice, Roti, Papad, Pickle, Dessert	455
•	CHINESE VEG MEAL BOX Vegetables Dumplings, Chilli Paneer, Fried Rice	385
•	CHINESE CHICKEN MEAL BOX Chicken Dumplings, Chilli Chicken, Fried Rice	455
•	THAI VEG MEAL BOX Thai Red Curry, Raw Papaya Salad, Steamed Rice	385
•	THAI CHICKEN MEAL BOX Thai Chicken Red Curry, Raw Papaya Salad, Steamed Rice	455
•	VEGETABLE FRIED RICE Stir Fried Rice With Vegetables	315
•	CHICKEN FRIED RICE Stir Fried Rice With Chicken	350
•	VEGETABLE NOODLES Stir Fried Noodles With Vegetables	295
•	CHICKEN NOODLES Stir Fried Noodles With Chicken	350





GULAB JAMUN	150
Milk Dumplings Soaked In Sugar Syrup	
CEC FRUIT CUSTARD	150
Sliced Fruits	

## TO PLACE YOUR ORDER, PLEASE CALL:

1800 266 7646

Timings: 12:00 PM to 3:00 PM and 7:00 PM to 10:30 PM



## **ENTRUST YOUR SAFETY TO GINGER HOTELS!**















